Options: Perforated Grilles

Product
Specifications

Data and

. & .ee. Cleanrooms
veel ot international

spaces for human innovation

sales@cleanroomsint.com
616.452.8700

Perforated Grilles

Model No.

19506

19507

19508

19509

19511

19512

19514

19525

Grilles 1/8” Round Perforated (40% Open Area)

Description: GS Style Only

Anodized Aluminum Grille with Anodized Aluminum Frame

Anodized Aluminum Grille with Anodized Aluminum Frame

White Painted Grille with White Painted Frame

White Painted Grille with White Painted Frame

Stainless Steel Round Grille with Anodized Aluminum
Frame

Stainless Steel Round Grille withAnodized Aluminum
Frame

Stainless Steel Perforated Grille with Stainless Steel
Frame

Stainless Steel Perf Grille with Stainless Steel Frame

NOTE: Use of Static control negates UL listing.

Radial Diffuser Grille

Size

2x2

2x4

2x2

2x4

2x4

2x4

2x2

Model No.

19300

19301

Description Size
4 Way, Anodized Aluminum 2x2
4 Way, Anodized Aluminum 2x4

NOTE: White painted or stainless steel available upon request

Radial Diffuser
Isometric

7 JILLLS

Radial Diffuser Example Airflow

454



