

Product Data and Specifications

Perforated Grilles

Grilles 1/8" Round Perforated (40% Open Area)

Model No.	Description: GS Style Only	Size
19506	Anodized Aluminum Grille with Anodized Aluminum Frame	2 x 2
19507	Anodized Aluminum Grille with Anodized Aluminum Frame	2 x 4
19508	White Painted Grille with White Painted Frame	2 x 2
19509	White Painted Grille with White Painted Frame	2 x 4
19511	Stainless Steel Round Grille with Anodized Aluminum Frame	2 x 4
19512	Stainless Steel Round Grille with Anodized Aluminum Frame	2 x 2
19514	Stainless Steel Perforated Grille with Stainless Steel Frame	2 x 4
19525	Stainless Steel Perf Grille with Stainless Steel Frame	2 x 2

NOTE: Use of Static control negates UL listing.

Radial Diffuser Grille

Model No.	Description	Size
19300	4 Way, Anodized Aluminum	2 x 2
19301	4 Way, Anodized Aluminum	2 x 4

NOTE: White painted or stainless steel available upon request

